BOSSAUTO INNOVA, S.A.
Pol. Ind. Valldoriolf C/ Thomas Edison 16,

08430 La Roca del Vallés. Barcelona
t: +34 938 604 923 / f: +34 938 712 336
EDSSC“ " D info@bossauto.com / www.bossauto.com

PARTS BREAKDOWN

1. IDENTIFICATION OF THE PRODUCT

NAME OF THE PRODUCT Folding trestle
CODE 050105

2. GENERAL SAFETY INFORMATION

Not for use by unauthorized persons and minors.

Not to be used as a climbing frame or anchor point.

Tie back long hair and Avoid wearing loose clothing when using this tool.
Use on a stable level and dry surface.

Keep your work area clean and tidy at all times.

Figure A Figure B

1 3 4 5
—> (f i] g ©
6 7 8 9 10
©
11
3. PARTS LIST
Code Description Qty. 6 Leg Tube 4
1 Foam Pad 2 7 Frame Top Tube 2
2 Rubber cover 4 8 Bolt M8 x 65mm 2
3 Chain with Eye Bolt 2 9 Washer @8 x 30mm 2
4 Eye Hook 4 10 M8 Lock Nut 2
5 Hex Nut M8 4 11 Washer @8 x 16mm 8

The technical information is in accordance with our experience. We assure the quality of the product. However, the
conditions of use are not under our control and we cannot assume any responsibility of the obtained results.

This technical / safety data sheet replaces the previous ones. 1-1
Last review: 13/02/2020
www.bossauto.com



